		Marcus	ASSI	GNMENT (Office)	1 0
Rillogay	From (Person	. Rush Chua Gek	TOWN of	Sm0	DutesTime 1710-19 9 45 AM
	Estimated Co.		4	Bill to:	
	To Inspect Ve	S/TP RES / OD RE	SIEVAINV. DIPU	MV/CS	Insured: SKV MOT
	at Workshop a	mis Exostra mot	vr v		Tel: 67527740
	of I kaki	Pully And 61	102-62		
	Policy No. D	19 MTRENTOOD	35	Claim No:	CMTD 1904890
	Sum Insured:			Excess:	1
	Make of Vehi				D.O.A. 164.2019
	CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 11 710 19 10-359-	IRS Person Cor	atholod: Simon .	Vehicle IN OUT
	Date/Time	Action/lestruction	(V) Es	timate	
		FBB 219V-			
		SEU 1901-	X		
	18/10/19	Send preli		via Merimen	

OSMINIS WELL REF:	5M0/
AS	SIGNMENT Veh No. F138 2/19 4 Yr Regn. 1 07
Front: Date: Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / McCyle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / AP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: FBBVIR	Make yemong
at Workshop m/s 2/2/18	Colour whit Shu AIC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 7/8/6 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: 547 207588
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 80od / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ing Gr / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / Skim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition) Remarks The use had commenced its N/S 0	BSIDUNIEXNOVAIGYIFSILIZAIMICIOHTSU POISUMII
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O	TOYO/YOKO or
200)	Front o Rear
Control marine voices	R/Bal 6 mm R/Bal 6 mm
IDAO Accident range	U/Bal. mm L/Bal. nm
7 Van No.	D.O.A. 16/9/19 D.O.I. 17/10/18
Est Repairs 3 days Res. 1 res of No	Survey held at
N	Des. of Demages : Frt / Rear / Q/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/	0/10/10/10/10
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure / Haciad due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
17A 1406 Coe 18-1-	28 10 1044 (444)
25/10/19 marcus call up repairer	annel assignment agree survey fee \$300 before 65T ancel case in merimen.
CC CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	19.40, 6690
Submit independent repor	
Cata/Time, File Pass to : Prell. Report	CEIVED 8 0 OCT 2019 Days Of Repair: 3 \$300
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 135+80
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 100
a solio-typist Add	1 Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _5+R5_8
3	: Interview (\$) Photos 85
Report Format : TP	:Tech_lnvs (\$): Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 1400)2	: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad) Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main:	16 Oct 2019		17 Oct 2019 09:45 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case

Mairi	Reference	Claim Details	Document	s Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAIL	s		[Creat	ed by insurer]
Insured:	HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PA	CIFIC PTE. LTD., Co. Reg. N	o.: 199400399N	CONTRACTOR
Main Claimant:	JUWITA BINTE JUMAHAT			
Vehicle Reg. No.:	FBB2119U	Date of Loss:	16/09/2	2019 18:00 - :59
Claim Type:	TP / CMTD1904890	Policy/Cover Note No.:	1,000,000,000	RENTO00335 ehensive)
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKU190T	Policy No. (Claimant):		
		Excess:		
Repairer:	Erofia Motor Trading Pte Li	td (KAKI BUKIT) 1 KAKI BUKI	T AVE 6 #02-62, 417	883 Kaki Bukit - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	Sompo Insurance Singapor 6329 5153]	re Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6461 6	555 [Handled by I	Ruth Chua Gek Tlang -
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte I	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Final Rpt due 29	/10/2019]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Please assign case to Mr Marc	us Chua		CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O
			The Control of T	
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVE	D		View All	Compose Case Mail
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVE There are no mail for this case.	D		View All	Compose Case Mail
There are no mail for this case.	iD .			
There are no mail for this case.	ED .	View All Search		Compose Case Mall

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No;199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. To: 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 50 Raffles Place Paya Ubi Industrial Park #05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower Singapore 048623 Singapore 408933 18 Oct 2019 Date: Ruth Chua Gek Tiang Attn: **Preliminary Advice** Insured Vehicle No : SKU190T : 16/09/2019 Accident Date TP Vehicle No : FBB2119U : 17/10/2019 Assignment Date : YAMAHA T135 Make Est. Duration of Repair :3 Date of Inspection :17/10/2019 :EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD Inspection At Point of Impact / General Description of Damages The vehicle sustained impact / damages o/s front portion and n/s body and parts claimed are consistent to the accident. 4,179,40 :S\$ Repairer's Estimate (Gross) Revised Amount :5\$ 1,157.30 831.20 :55 Check Items (Estimated) :S\$ 1,988.50 Total :S\$ Lump Sum Repair **Total Loss Consideration** New for Old Value :SS :S\$ Pre-Accident Value :S\$ COE / PARF Rebate SS Salvage Value :S\$ Margin for Repair Remarks The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation. The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck. (X) Other comments :The above survey was conducted on a 'Without Prejudice' basis.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	853F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	FBB2119U
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	17 Oct 2019
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA
Vehicle Model:	T135
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	5YP207598
Chassis No.:	5YP207598
Maximum Power Output:	•
Open Market Value:	\$1,841.00
Original Registration Date:	19 Jan 2007
First Registration Date:	19 Jan 2007
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$277.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	18 Jan 2022
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$3,121.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,406.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$1,406.00
Discount that the Face COSE Cost	the transfer of the second The second

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Oct 2019

Yamaha T135 Spark

Listing Type	Paid Ad
Brand	Yamaha (/listing/usedbike/brand/yamaha/)
Model	Yamaha T135 Spark (/listing/usedbike/model/yamaha- t135-spark/)
Engine Capacity	135cc
Classification	Class 2B (/listing/usedbike/model/motorcycle-for- sale/class/class-2b/)
Registration Date	08/02/2007
COE Expiry Date	07/02/2022 (2 years 3 months left)
Mileage	2
No. of owners	

Price: SGD\$3000

DETAILS

Type of Vehicle

Tip Top Condition. Original Parts. Visit Us At Aljunied Motor Works. Well Maintained Condition. Seldom Use, Trade In Welcome.

Accessories

Original Parts



SIMILAR BIKES

VIEW ALL (/LISTING/USEDBIKES/LISTING/)

Cubs (/listing/usedbike/model/motorcycle-for-sale/cubs/)

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 22 October 2019 12:15 PM

To:

'Chua, Gek Tiang Ruth'; assignments; SUR

Cc:

'Henry, Irene James'; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin'

Subject:

RE: Please verify with your client on the age, gender and race of the driver for SKU190T | SOMPO ref: CMTD1904890/RUC | OUR REF: ALC(L)2019.444.JBJ.na

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the email.

Dear Veron,

Kindly assist

FYNA Our Ref: CS/SMO19018319/Uvf3

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Chua, Gek Tiang Ruth [mailto:ruth.chua@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 11:31 AM

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com' <assignments@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>
Subject: FW: Please verify with your client on the age, gender and race of the driver for SKU190T | SOMPO ref:

CMTD1904890/RUC | OUR REF: ALC(L)2019.444.JBJ.na

Dear LKK

The assignment is cancelled as insured is not involved in the accident.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Ruth Chua

Claims Division

D: 6329 5153 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG

Download now @





¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance [² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: Chua, Gek Tiang Ruth

Sent: Tuesday, October 22, 2019 11:27 AM

To: 'AFIFAH' <afifah@alc.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Please verify with your client on the age, gender and race of the driver for SKU190T | SOMPO ref :

CMTD1904890/RUC | OUR REF: ALC(L)2019.444.JBJ.na

Without Prejudice

Save as to costs

Dear Afifah

We acknowledge your email with thanks.

We will proceed to close off our file.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Ruth Chua

Claims Division

D: 6329 5153 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG







¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: AFIFAH <afifah@alc.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, October 22, 2019 11:25 AM

To: Chua, Gek Tiang Ruth < ruth.chua@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Please verify with your client on the age, gender and race of the driver for SKU190T | SOMPO ref :

CMTD1904890/RUC | OUR REF: ALC(L)2019.444.JBJ.na

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Ruth

As per our telephone conversation earlier, I have clarified with our client on the requested details.

Kindly do be informed that the correct vehicle number in the matter is SKB190T (HL Assurance), hence we are withdrawing any claims to your insured.

Thank you.

Regards,

Afifah Syaza

Junior Legal Assistant

Arasan Law Chambers 151 Chin Swee Road #06-08 Manhattan House

Singapore 169876 | Office: 6835 3350 | Fax:6835 3352

This e-mail is from M/s Arasan Law Chambers, a firm of Advocates and Solicitors in Singapore, and is intended solely for the named addressee. It contains confidential and/or legally privileged information. If the e-mail has reached you in error, please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error.

Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be secured or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, arrive late or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the context of this message which arise as a result of Internet transmission.

From: Chua, Gek Tiang Ruth [mailto:ruth.chua@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 10:21 AM

To: afifah@alc.com.sg

Subject: Please verify with your client on the age, gender and race of the driver for SKU190T | SOMPO ref :

CMTD1904890/RUC | OUR REF: ALC(L)2019.444.JBJ.na

Without Prejudice

Save as to costs

Dear Sirs,

Please seek verification of the age, gender and race of the driver of SKU190T from your client.

Thank you.

Best Regards Ruth Chua

Claims Division

D: 6329 5153 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG

Download now @





¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com



i to driva	NSATION) RULES, 1960 (MALAYSIA) Cover: Third Party	AND CO SIA)) RULES, 1	MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALA: MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK Certificate Number : 5025771498- 1. Index mark and Registration Num Chassis Number
i to driva	Cover: Third Party : FB82119U : 5YP207598 : JUWITA BINTE JUMAHAT : 19 Jan 2019	1	Certificate Number : 5025771498- 1. Index mark and Registration Num
i to driva	: FB82119U : 5YP207598 : JUWITA BINTE JUMAHAT : 19 Jan 2019		1. Index mark and Registration Num
i to drive	: 5YP207598 : JUWITA BINTE JUMAHAT : 19 Jan 2019	er of Ve	
i to drive	; JUWITA BINTE JUMAHAT ; 19 Jan 2019		
i to drive	; 19 Jan 2019		Name of Policyholder
to drive			Effective Date of Insurance
to drive			4. Expiry Date of Insurance
to drive		led to di	5. Persons or Classes of Persons ent
to drive			(a) Named Driver(s) Only.
	ed in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to I and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason or odriving the Motor Vehicle.	so pern	
ession.	ses and in connection with the Policyholder's business or professi	easure p	
			This Policy does not cover
			(a) Use for hire or reward.
	or speed-testing.	eliability	(b) Use for racing, pace-making,
	imples) in connection with any trade or business.	other th	(c) Use for the carriage of goods
	Motor Trade.	tion wit	(d) Use for any purpose in conne
		£	headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1)
			EXCESS (SECTION 2)
		-	INSURE WITH COE
	ITA BINTE JUMAHAT		NAMED DRIVER (1)
			NAMED DRIVER (2)
			HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY
		- 1	SUM INSURED
	Imples) in connection with any trade or business. Motor Trade. 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) are not to be included under the ransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under the	other th tion with tive by Sa of the Ro	(c) Use for the carriage of goods (d) Use for any purpose in connection (Chapter 189) and Section 95 headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) INSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to recodiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

-	CUI	UEN	ISIA	11 - 17	HEW I

 Date Of Report
 12/10/2019 10:52

 Date Of Accident
 16/09/2019 18:45

 Exact Location Of Accident
 TESSENSOHN ROAD

 Country/State of Loss
 SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number FBB2119U

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner JUWITA BINTE JUMAHAT

NRIC No S8603853F Email Address NOEMAIL

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-92965536

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-92965536

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer YAMAHA
Model T135

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

CONTA

If No. Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5025771498-11 TP

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver JUWITA BINTE JUMAHAT

 NRIC No
 \$8603853F

 Date Of Birth
 13/02/1986

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 12/01/2007

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92965536

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-92965536

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 245 #03-1135 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 3

Postcode

560245

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKU190T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LEXUS GS250 PREMIUM AUTO

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 15

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1 JUWITA BINTE JUMAHAT Name 33 Approximate Age Injuries Sustain FBB2119U Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

Sketch Plan

SHETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 2. Please report correctly the database of the account is used on the figure process.
- The Form man be completed for the Potrobalter and the the Authorized Direct
- I Thomselver provided must be at the history and accounted an amountage only one works more presentation or accounting at material or facility may provide a comparison to inspect the provided policy. History
- Chartened and acceptance of this flow by managine constraints of this american of policy helicity on the part of the interesting throughout.
- And table properties may be referred by the Poste for measurable
- 6 The report will be immerced by the notices of the Diff focus hattogeness Centre contributed by the Denied Incurance Association of Impacts a (Data to exchange on the copies of the report will be a fee the made available upon application by missested points.
- By the didgment of the region to the money is you hereby consent to the enthusing of this report at the cause and to copies of the report being made analysis of pressed.
- 8 Consent London the Palabonal State Probabilist Aut (PSPA).

Limprospect, action medge, agrae and consent than

- (a) We move, my workshop and the General managed Association of Singapore ("GiA") maybre permitted to colors, use, discrete verifier personal master personal information between the filterns and any other personal information personal filterns and so other personal information." and discrete and transfer such. Personal Managed to the account of the Association of the A
 - processing, flamiling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary meeting allows relating to the claims.
 - IIII meinganig the scoden autom we clame.
 - (ii) saming the antition desiring with my instructions of inspecting to the engages by my
 - (a) parametering the cases, beginning the regions of convergentience, statements, involves, reports or reports at reports of reports of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the takes as well as so like extends to the provinces. The takes as well as so like extends to the takes as well as as the takes as well as so like extends to the takes as the tak
 - introducing with applicable life in administering processing, handley entities desiring with the places in place and in the places.
- (b) all interesting who have imposed exhausting meeting on this accident and the imposer's lawyers, for time, may be permitted to eather, use, discrete profess process my hersianal industries for time or more of the above Provinces, and:
- (ii) my ferronal information may lian be also med by any of the mounts shallot dat to their third party service providing or agreement industry for the lawyers/bus forms), which may be sted outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and seed to compile claims hitters for the purpose of travel celection investigation and management in present and all falling count.
- (a) the information or collected where till above may be shared 2 discover.
 - 19 all reports and or other price third parties that assist menulating, investigating, controlling or managing travel requestors, the enforcement and government agencies at practically required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) he removing with representation for an experience, laws in court organ-

Interpretation (Species

1.2 OCT 2019

Driver's Education of Sever is not the provisionor late & Time IDAL TOUR DUNT (VAC) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #02-02 Singapore 415933 Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305

Feetil with differencemed feating Come Personal's Spream

NAME AND ADDRESS OF

Sketch Plan #2

SHETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT refer to pouse Report not IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC) DECLERATION New graphs are profitted bit profess on pine a sec.

Date & Time:

1 2 DET 2019

Smart Spring

A JOSEPH STATE OF STREET Date & Time

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #02-02 Singapore 415933 Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305

Email warking/yearn.com.sq

12:16 MARCHINE.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20190918/7039

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	8/09/2019 21:46		Vide Report No.: Station Diary N				
Informan	t's Partice	ulars					
Name of I JUWITA E	nformant: BINTE JUI		Address: APT BLK 245 ANG MC SINGAPORE 560245	KIO AVENUE 3 #03-1135			
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8603853F		Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92965536			
	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: juwita_jumahat@hotmail.com				
Sex: Female	27 TO 1000		Type of Informant: Rider				
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation			Driving Licence Informa Class: 2B,3A	ation: Date of Expiry:			

General Inform	mation of the Acci	dent	Total Table 1 Total 1		
Type of Accident:			Date/Time of Accident: 16/09/2019 18:45	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location:	<u> </u>	No			
TESSENSOH Weather: Clear	IN ROAD	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light	
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Head	d To Side		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBB2119U	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	T135	White		0
SKU190T	Car	1				0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
FBB2119U	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5025771498-11	19/01/2019	18/01/2020	





2 of 3

Report No. T/20190918/7039

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved		100	1000	
Any Pedestrian In	rvolved: No				
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Rider					Marting North Top
Name	JUWITA BINTE JUMAHAT		ID No		S8603853F
Related Vehicle	FBB2119U (Motorcycle)		Contact No.		92965536
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 2B,3A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	16/09/2019	Date Disc	harge	18/09	9/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 10	Degree of	Injury	Slight	1

Brief Details.

On the stated time and road I was riding my bike FBB2119U towards Balestier road. Suddenly a car with number plate SKU 190T abruptly cut and hit onto right side of my motor cycle. Due to the impact, I fell onto the road. After which, the driver of the said car came down and apologised. I sustained multiple injuries and thereafter was given 10 days mc. I'm lodging this report for insurance purpose.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20190918/7039

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan						
Informant is	not	able	to	provide	sketch	plan

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 18/09/2019 21:46
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	J:

Sompo

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD -

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669 Co. Reg No. 201202259N

Owner: Juwita Binte Jumahat

Accident Date:

16-Sep-19

Vehicle No: FBB 2119 U

Vehicle Model:

Yamaha T135

Estimated	Rep	pair	Costs
-----------	-----	------	-------

		mated Repair Costs			
Oty	Description	- 11/		Amoun	t 5(\$)
	List Items	not follow		. lo.	~
2	Front fork tube assy	1610	\$	1 milade	640.00
1	Front wheel rim	aan 1	5	sic	280.00 0
1	Fork under bracket	, / 1400	5	suc	185.00 ∝
1	Front rim shaft	1/5	5	11	45.00 C
1	Front rim bearing	124.	5	17	38.00 OC
1	Front brake disc	- >a (,	5	11	155.00 🗴
1	Handle-bar	, 7/10/18	5	sel	88.00
1	Hand grip (1 set)	1 000	- 5	647	45.00
1	Side mirror	Whiche After 18	5	Su	- 55.00 😾
1	Clutch lever		\$	sea	30.00
1	Fairing assy (1 set)		5	CUT	495.00
1	Front footrest bracket		5	sen	65.00 —
2	Front footrest rubbers		5	10,	70.00
1	Gear pedal		5	en	42.00
1	Brake pedal		5		42.00 🗸
2	Rear footrests		5	Su	80.00
2	Rear footrest brackets		5	11	156.00
1	Exhaust assy		5	11	485.00
1	Exhaust protector - chrome		5	11	60.00
1	Exhaust protector-black		5	17	45.00
1	Rear taillamp		5	17	135.00
1	Rear fender		5	11	120.00
			S		3,356.00
		Less 10%	5		335.60
			5		3,020.40
			100		

1327.50 1327.50 185.03

	Special Nett Items			
1	Number plate (1 set) free Me	5		28.00 10
2	Fork oils	5	11	30.00
2	Fork oil seals	\$	11	56.00
1	Steering cone (1 set)	5	nei	90.00
1	Rear box	5	6-17	250.00 /80
1	Rear box bracket	5	11	100.00 🗶
1	Sticker (1 set)	5	nu	95.00 L
		5		649.00

S/No.	Labour			
1	To provide towing service.	S	11	50.00
2	To check wiring and reset headlamp focusing	S	an	80.00
3	To provide labour.	S	0.50	380.00 200
		5		510.00

Grand Total

\$ 4,179.40

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

The Element the following

The Element t



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auto	mobile
EROFIA MOTOR WOR	RKSHOP	Ref : CS/TP190183	19/Uvf3n2
17883	E 6 AKI BUKITSINGAPORE TA BINTE JUMAHAT	Date: 01-11-2019	
		rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM.
Insured Veh.	Policy Particula	Veh. Inspected	FBB 2119U
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	17/10/2019
2.	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
Make & Model	YAMAHA T135	c.c	135
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2007
Chassis No.	5YP207598	Colour	WHITE / BLUE
Odometer	71816	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Cone	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	80-90-17	PIRELLI	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre	80-90-17	PIRELLI	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
	Descri	ption of Damages	Terror III and the last
DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	O/S FRONT PORTION AND	D N/S BODY.
5.	Gene	eral Information	
Accident Date	16/09/2019	Inspection Date	17/10/2019
Survey held at	EROFIA MOTOR TRADING	PTE LTD	
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-62 SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.		Remarks	
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"\ CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.	Estima	ite Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Da	iys



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBB 2119U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
2	FRONT FORK TUBE ASSY	TWISTED / DAMAGED	640.00	640.00
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM	SERVICEABLE	280.00	
1	FORK UNDER BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	185.00	
1	FRONT RIM SHAFT	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	
1	FRONT RIM BEARING	NOT NECESSARY	38.00	
1	FRONT BRAKE DISC	NOT NECESSARY	155.00	
1	HANDLE-BAR	BENT	88.00	88.00
1	SET HAND GRIP	CUT	45.00	45.00
1	SIDE MIRROR	SERVICEABLE	55.00	
1	CLUTCH LEVER	SCRATCHED	30.00	30.00
1	SET FAIRING ASSY	CUT	495.00	495.00
1	FRONT FOOTREST BRACKET	BENT	65.00	65.00
2	FRONT FOOTREST RUBBERS	TORN	70.00	70.00
1	GEAR PEDAL	сит	42.00	42.00
1	BRAKE PEDAL	NOT NECESSARY	42.00	
2	REAR FOOTRESTS	SERVICEABLE	80.00	
2	REAR FOOTREST BRACKETS	NOT NECESSARY	156.00	
1	EXHAUST ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	485.00	
1	EXHAUST PROTECTOR-CHROME	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
1	EXHAUST PROTECTOR-BLACK	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	
1	REAR TAILLAMP	NOT NECESSARY	135.00	
1	REAR FENDER	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-335.60	-147.50
			3,020.40	1,327.50
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET NUMBER PLATE (SN)	FRONT NECESSARY	28.00	10.00
2	FORK OILS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30:00	75
2	FORK OIL SEALS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	56.00	
-1	SET STEERING CONE (SN)	NECESSARY	90.00	90.00
1	REAR BOX (SN)	сит	250.00	180.00
1	REAR BOX BRACKET (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	7.0

Report Ref No. CS/TP19018319/Uvf3n2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	95.00	95.00
	W. 17		649.00	375.00
	LABOUR			
	TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMP FOCUSING.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	TO PROVIDE LABOUR.		380.00	200.00
	The second secon		510.00	200.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,179.40	1,902.50

	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	1,400.00
- 44	(10 HO I NE ADDIDENT DONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/TP19018319/Uvf3n2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser